Price: $4,400 MLS Number: A11802661  Rental

1100 S Miami Ave Unit 4004, Miami, Florida 33130 USA

 Beds: 2    Baths: 2    Living Area: 921
 Unit: 4004    Lot Square Feet: 1    HOA Fees: 
 Year Built: 2015  
 Community: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE    Subdivision: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE

 Elementary School: Southside    Junior High: South Miami
 High School: Miami Senior  

Furnished 2 beds 2 baths in the heart of Brickell, South Miami Ave. Walk distance to the Financial District, Brickell Citi Center, and Mary
Brickell Village.